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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF BANGOR

700 10th Ave S, Bangor W1 54614
Phone: 608-486-5203 Fax: 608-486-4587
Web Site: www.bangor.k12.wi.us

10 o= a1 1=TaTo (=T o | T PSP PP TP PP PUPPPUPPPN David Laehn

PrESIAENT ...t Julie Meyers
W2286 State Rd 16, Bangor WI 54614
Ph: 608-486-2537.....Email: jmeyers@bangorsd.net
ViICE-PIESIAENT ..ottt e et e e e e e s nbnreeeeens Paul Wuensch
N4802 County Rd J, Rockland WI 54653
Ph: 608-486-4105.....Email: pwuensch@bangorsd.net
(O3 1T OO P PP PP PPPPRPTNN Shelley Piske
N2923 State Rd 162, Bangor WI 54614
Ph: 608-486-2906....Email: mpiske@bangorsd.net
THEASUIEN ..ttt Lori Horstman
217 Sarah Circle, Bangor W1 54614
Ph: 608-486-4553...... Email: Ihorstman@bangorsd.net
(D1 (=T ox (o] S TP PP PO UOUPPPPPPPON Douglas Servais
W1243 State Hwy 33, Bangor WI 54614
Ph: 608-486-2035....Email: dservais@bangorsd.net
(D1 (=T o (o] ST UT T UOUPPPPUPPON Patricia Gjertsen
1624 Fairview St, Bangor W1 54614
Ph: 608-486-4125....Email: pgjertsen@bangorsd.net
(D1 (=T ox (o] S TSRO PPPUPPPPTRTORt Joanie Wilcox

W1966 Jones Road, Bangor, WI 54614
608-486-2205.....Email: jwilcox@bangorsd.net
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CASHTON

540 Coe St, Cashton W1 54619
Phone: 608-654-5131 Fax: 608-654-5136
Web Site: www.cashton.k12.wi.us

Y W] o =T 4] ] (=T o (=] o | AT David Bell

PresSident ........ooveiieee s David Amundson
10701 Nemo Avenue, Cashton W1 56419
Ph: 608-790-4653...... Email: bartenderdave@centurylink.net

Vice-President ..........ceeiiiiiiiiiiee e David Brueggen
29847 Odyssey Rd, Cashton WI 54619
Ph: 608-654-7381.....Email: brueggendairy@centurylink.net

ClEIK e Rose Eddy
E9615 Ogden Ave, Cashton WI 54619
Ph: 608-654-5662.....Email: wereddys25@gmail.com

L2217 (=] G Sara Cook
23657 State Road 27, Cashton W1 54619
Ph: 608-654-4889...... Email: slcook@viterbo.edu

Board Member.........uiiiiieii e Dana Meyers
818 Hill St, Cashton WI 54619
Ph: 608-654-5756....Email: dimeyers@gundersenhealth.org

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF HOLMEN

1019 Mc Hugh Rd, Holmen WI 54636
Phone: 608-526-6610 Fax: 608-526-1333
Web Site: www.holmen.k12.wi.us

District AdMINISTrator .......occuvvieviiiiieeeeee e Dr. Kristin Mueller
Email: muekri@holmen.K12. Wi.US......ccooeveveevieiiiieiieeeeeinn 608-526-1300
BOARD OF EDUCATION
(=] T =1 o | SRR Cheryl Hancock
1007 Deerfield St, Holmen W1 54636...........ccccevvvevennn.n. Ph: 608-526-4372
Cell 608-386-5944........c.ccovvieiiiiiiienne, Email: hanche@holmen.k12.wi.us
ViCe-President ...........ueeiiiiiie e Anita Jagodzinski
N7141 Sunrise Ln, Holmen WI 54636.............coviiieviinnnnn. Ph: 608-526-9168
Cell 608-386-2824........ceneeeieeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeen, Email: jagani@holmen.k12.wi.us
CLBIK et e e Kate Mayer

W8257 Harmon St, Holmen WI 54636

Ph: 608-397-9408.........ccooveieiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeieae Email: maykat@holmen.k12.wi.us
B I C=TE T U (= Liza Collins
W7964 Vermeer St, Holmen WI 54636

Ph: 608-792-4781.......ccevveeeiieeiiieiiiieeeeeeeeeeeiane Email: colliz@holmen.k12.wi.us
Board MemDbDET ... Gary Dunlap
2000 Charles Ave, Onalaska WI 54650

Ph: 608-783-1371.......oeeieeieeiieeeeeeee e Email: dungar@holmen.k12.wi.us
BOArd MEMDET ... ..coiieeeeiee e Tom Kruse
W7872 Windmill St, Holmen WI 54636

Ph: 608-790-2576.......ccveeeeieiiiiiiiiiieeieeeeens Email: krutom@holmen.k12.wi.us
BOArd MEMDIET ... ..ccooiieeeeeeee e Rebecca Rieber
W7909 County Rd ZB, Onalaska, W1 54650

Ph: 608-792-6766........ccceveeeiiieieieeeeeeie e Email: riereb@holmen.k12.wi.us
StUAENT REP .. e e e Jaden Beyer
Ph: 608-526-3372.......cciiiiiiii i beyjad17@students.holmen.k12.wi.us
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LA CROSSE
Hogan Administrative Center

807 East Ave S, La Crosse WI 54601
Phone: 608-789-7600 Fax: 608-789-7960
Web Site: www.lacrosseschools.org

Superintendent..........c..vvveviee e Randy Nelson
Email: ranelson@Iacrosseschools.org

BOARD OF EDUCATION

President ... Connie L. Troyanek
2726 Shelby Rd, La Crosse WI 54601...................... Ph: 608-788-0670
Email: ctroyane@Ilacrosseschools.org
Vice President ..........oovveeiiiiiiiiieeee e Dave Rudolph
3406 S 33 St La Crosse WI 54601 .......ccveeeeeeunen... Ph: 608-788-3137
Email: drudolph@Iacrosseschools.org
CLEIK e Mary E. Larson
3013 Lakota PI, La Crosse W1 54601 ..........cccceenn..... Ph: 608-787-8501
Email: mlarson@Iacrosseschools.org
B T2 UL =] GO Bill Oldenburg
2442 Smith Valley Rd, La Crosse WI 54601 .............. Ph: 608-71-8410
Email: boldenbu@lacrosseschools.org
Board Member.........covviiiiiiiiieeeee e Brad Quarberg
505 Losey Blvd N, La Crosse WI 54601.................. Ph: 608-769-0917
Email: mailto:bquarber@lacrosseschools.org
Board MembBEr:.......ooiiiiiiiieeeee e Dawn Comeau
1621 Gohres St, La Crosse WI 54603 .........ccoceevviennns Ph: 608-386-8259
Email: dcomeau@lacrosseschools.org
Board MEMDBEr.........oiiiiiiiiee e Debra Suchla
3147 Losey Blvd S, La Crosse WI54601................. Ph: 608-788-2165
Email: dsuchla@lacrosseschools.org
Board MemDEr.... ..o Jeff Meyer
2011 Market St, La Crosse WI154601..........ccccuue..... Ph: 608-799-3367
Email: jmeyer@lacrosseschools.org
Board Member........ccovviiiiiiiieeeee e Tom Thompson
N1134 Continental Ln, La Crosse WI154601 ............ Ph: 608-788-3080

Email: tthompso@lacrosseschools.org

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF MELROSE-MINDORO

N181 State Rd 108, Melrose W1 54642
Phone: 608-488-2201 Fax: 608-488-2805
Web Site: www.mel-min.k12.wi.us

SUPENNENAENT.....coei i Del DeBerg

BOARD OF EDUCATION

(Rl CT [0 (=] 0| AT Marlane Anderson
W2840 Anderson Rd, Mindoro WI 54644
Ph: 608-857-3181

Vice President...........ueveveeeiiiiiieeeee e Rick Paisley
W3828 Lions Rd PO Box 162, Mindoro WI 54644
Ph: 608-857-3389

(O =T TR Kathleen Dunn
205 Hart St, PO Box 294, Melrose W1 54642
Ph: 608-488-5891

LTS UL (=] Rebecca Whalen
W5167 County Road T, Holmen WI 54636
Ph: 608-857-3456

MEIMDET ...t Terry Blaken
W13822 County Road D, Melrose WI 54642
Ph: 608-488-4542

Y1 0 0] o1 ST Shane Zeman
N1145 Red School Road, Melrose WI 54642
608-488-2070

LT 0] o1 PSP Kim Sacia
2596 Acorn Ave, Sparta WI 54656
608-790-4314
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF ONALASKA

1821 E Main St, PO Box 429, Onalaska WI 54650
Phone: 608-781-9700 Fax: 608-781-9712
Web Site: www.onalaska.k12.wi.us

Superintendent ... Dr. Fran Finco

President ... Ann Garrity
601 Ridgeview Dr, Onalaska W1 54650
Ph: 608-781-8026....Email: garan@onalaskaschools.com

ViIiCE-President .........ooiiviiiiiiiee e Heather Sysimaki
N4889 Clifford Dr, Onalaska WI 54650
Ph: 608-781-5256.....Email: syshe@onalaskaschools.com

(O[T T Brian Haefs
528 L. Hauser Rd, Onalaska W1 54650
Ph: 608-781-7190.....Email: haebr@onalaskaschools.com

LT YU (=] GO Alana Havenstrite
934 Aspen Valley Dr, Onalaska W1 54650
Ph: 608-630-5126...... Email: haval@onalaskaschools.com

D1 £=Tox (o] S Jake Speed
W6779 Kramer Road, Onalaska W1 54650
Ph: 608-630-5126.....Email: speja@onalaskaschools.com

[T =Tox (o] GRS Jim Driscoll
1109 Oak Ave, Onalaska WI 54650
Ph: 608-385-9885....... Email: driji@onalaskaschools.com

) (=1 (0] ST Deanna Verdon
2103 Clearwater Dr, Onalaska WI 54650
Ph: 608-781-6424...... Email: verde@onalaskaschools.com

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WEST SALEM

405 E Hamlin St, West Salem WI 54669
Phone: 608-786-0700 Fax: 608-786-2960
Web Site: www.wsalem.k12.wi.us

Superintendent ..........ceeiiiieii Troy M. Gunderson
BOARD OF EDUCATION
President .......ooouviiiii i Syl Clements
N3620 Old M Road, West Salem WI| 54669
Ph: 608-786-1491.................. Email: clements.syl@wsalem.k12.wi.us
Vice-President ........ccooooeeviiiiiiiiiie e Tom Grosskopf
W4136 Schild Rd, West Salem WI 54669
Ph: 608-386-0168............... Email: grosskopf.tom@wsalem.k12.wi.us
(01 =T ¢ TP Jane Halverson
W3809 Western Hills Dr, West Salem WI| 54669
Ph: 608-786-1067.............. Email: halverson.jane@wsalem.k12.wi.us
LI LS VL= Ken Schlimgen
N3290 Russlan Coulee Rd, La Crosse WI| 54601
Ph: 608-786-4382.............. Email: schlimgen.ken@wsalem.k12.wi.us
D1 Tox (o] PPN Greg Brickl
105 Young Court, West Salem, WI 54669
Ph: 608-616-9221.................... Email: brickl.greg@wsalem.k12.wi.us
(DT (<Tox (o] SRR Catherine Griffin
W3965 Scotch Coulee Road, West Salem WI 54669
Ph: 608-769-1714............. Email: griffin.catherine@wsalem.k12.wi.us
][ = Tor (o] A Melinda Kopnisky-Bloomfield

N5184 Bahr Road, West Salem WI| 54669
Ph: 608-799-5313.... Email: kopnisky-bloomfield.melinda@wsalem.k12.wi.us
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WESTBY

206 West Ave S, Westby WI 54667
Phone: 608-634-0101 Fax: 608-634-0118
Web Site: www.westby.k12.wi.us

District AAMINISIrator ..........oviiieviiiiiie e Charles Norton

PreSident ......oecoiio i David Eggen
S1382 Kolbo Rd, Westby WI 54667
Home Ph: 608-634-405.... Email: david.eggen@westby-norse.org

VICE PreSident ......u.iiiei it Gerald Roethel
S2047 East Ridge Road, Westby W1 54667
Home Ph: 608-634-2162.....Email: gerald.roethel@westby-norse.org

(O =T T Robert Kerska
404 Anderson St, PO Box 130, Coon Valley WI 54623
Home Ph: 608-634-3733.....Email: robert.kerska@westby-norse.org

TREASUIEL ..ttt e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ea b e e Dan Kotek
E7325 Skyline Dr, Viroqua WI 54665
Home Ph: 608-634-3727....... Work Ph: 608-634-3104
Email: dan.kotek@westby-norse.org

Board MEemMDEr ... Cary Joholski
E4255 Koll Rd, Coon Valley WI 54623
Home Ph: 608-452-3340........ Cell Ph: 608-797-1912
Email: cary.joholski@westby-norse.org

Board MEmMDEr .......cccuvviiieeie e Andrew Lipski
305 Davidson St, Westby WI 54667
Home Ph: 608-634-2162....... Cell Ph: 608-627-0159
Email: andrew.lipski@westby-norse.org

Board MEMDBET .....oiiieiieeeeee e Eric Thunstedt
122 Monroe St, Westby WI 54667
Home Ph: 608-634-6945
Email: eric.thunstedt@westby-norse.org
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